assessment _id

CUMBE-495000450
CUMBE-495002900
CUMBE-495002950
CUMBE-505000200
CUMBE-505004550
CUMBE-505006100
CUMBE-505006450
CUMBE-505006500
CUMBE-505013500
CUMBE-505013550
CUMBE-505014150
CUMBE-505014300
CUMBE-505016250
CUMBE-505018850
CUMBE-505020250
CUMBE-505064200
CUMBE-505064400
CUMBE-505069350
CUMBE-505069700

sale_id

2210315
2213963
2304660
2289957
1557979
1511050
2004638
1573071
2418934
2293078
2210155
2110538
2231687
2410093
2344025
2213946
2344092
1530416
2342733

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant

1.01
1.13
1.13
0.87
0.37
1.18
1.09
0.93
1.37
0.63
1.03
0.68
0.97
0.99
0.53
0.51
1.04
1.14
0.20



